ST. GREGORIOS TEACHERS’ TRAINING COLLEGE,
MEENANGADI

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

FIRST SEMESTER
08/08/2023 TO 10/01/2024

SECOND SEMESTER
11/02/2024 TO 26/07/2024

THIRD SEMESTER
09/08/2023 TO 12/01/2024

FOURTH SEMESTER
15/01/2024 TO 26/07/2024
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PRINCIPAL
St. Gregorios Teacher
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2023-2024 JUNE 2023

Date Day Programme

01-06-2023 | Thursday | College reopens after summer vacation

02-06-2023 | Friday Thought for the day

03-06-2023 | Saturday World Bicycle Day. Thought for the day
Health club activities

04-06-2023 | Sunday Holiday

05-06-2023 | Monday World Environment Day - Nature Club activities.

06-06-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day.

07-06-2023 | Wednesday | World food safety Day. Thought for the day

08-06-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day

09-06-2023 | Friday Thought for the day

10-06-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day. Literary club Activities

11-06-2023 | Sunday Holiday

12-06-2023 | Monday Anti child Labor Day. Thought for the day

13-06-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day

14-06-2023 | Wednesday | World Blood Donation Day. Thought for the day
Physical Science association. activities

15-06-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day

16-06-2023 | Friday NAAC Orientation Program. Thought for the day

17-06-2023 | Saturday Social Science club activities Thought for the day

18-06-2023 | Sunday Holiday

19-06-2023 | Monday National Reading Day - Literature Association activities

20-06-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day

21-06-2023 | Wednesday | International Yoga Day. Thought for the day Physical Education.
Association activities — yoga class

22-06-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day .

23-06-2023 | Friday International Olympic day. Thought for the day

24-06-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day. SUPW Activities

25-06-2023 | Sunday Holiday

26-06-2023 | Monday Thought for the day

27-06-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day

28-06-2023 | Wednesday | Thought for the day

29-06-2023 | Thursday | National Statistical Day — Mathematics Association Activities

30-06-2023 | Friday Thought for the day
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2023-2024 JULY 2023

Date Day Programme
01-07-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day
02-07-2023 | Sunday Holiday

03-07-2023 | Monday Thought for the day.
04-07-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day
05-07-2023 | Wednesday | Thought for the day
06-07-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day
07-07-2023 | Friday Health Club Activities
08-07-2023 | Saturday SUPW Activities

09-07-2023 | Sunday Holiday

10-07-2023 | Monday School Internship Starts
11-07-2023 | Tuesday World Population Day - Thought for the day 4" semester Ends
12-07-2023 | Wednesday | Staff Meeting, School internship inspection.
13-07-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day
14-07-2023 | Friday Thought for the day
15-07-2023 | Saturday English Association Activities
16-07-2023 | Sunday Holiday

17-07-2023 | Monday

18-07-2023 | Tuesday School internship schedule preparation
19-07-2023 | Wednesday | Planning for first year classes
20-07-2023 | Thursday | School visit

21-07-2023 | Friday School visit

22-07-2023 | Saturday

23-07-2023 | Sunday Holiday

24-07-2023 | Monday School visit

25-07-2023 | Tuesday School visit

26-07-2023 | Wednesday | School visit

27-07-2023 | Thursday | Second Allotment
28-07-2023 | Friday Holiday — Karkkidaka Vavu
29-07-2023 | Saturday

30-07-2023 | Sunday Holiday

31-07-2023 | Monday School visit
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2023-2024 August 2023

Date Day Programme

01-08-2023 | Tuesday

02-08-2023 | Wednesday

03-08-2023 | Thursday

04-08-2023 | Friday

05-08-2023 | Saturday

06-08-2023 | Sunday Holiday. Quit India day, Hiroshima day

07-08-2023 | Monday

08-08-2023 | Tuesday Commencement of semester-1 (2023-25 Batch)

09-08-2023 | Wednesday | Commencement of semester-3(2022-24 Batch).
Nagasaki day.
Staff meeting.

10-08-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day

11-08-2023 | Friday Thought for the day

12-08-2023 | Saturday Holiday Second Saturday

13-08-2023 | Sunday Holiday

14-08-2023 | Monday First year classes start 2023 — 25 batch

15-08-2023 | Tuesday Independence Day Celebration. Various activities

16-08-2023 | Wednesday | Staff Meeting to decide conduct Alumni meet, Talents Day and
Onam celebration

17-08-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day started

18-08-2023 | Friday Thought for the day

19-08-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day

20-08-2023 | Sunday Holiday

21-08-2023 | Monday World religious tolerance day. Senior citizen day. Thought for the
da

22-08-2023 | Tuesday Thyought for the day

23-08-2023 | Wednesday | Thought for the day

24-08-2023 | Thursday Onam celebration-Cultural programs organized by college union

25-08-2023 | Friday Onam holiday

26-08-2023 | Saturday Onam vacation

27-08-2023 | Sunday Onam vacation

28-08-2023 | Monday Onam vacation

29-08-2023 | Tuesday Onam vacation

30-08-2023 | Wednesday | Onam vacation

31-08-2023 | Thursday | Onam vacation
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2023-2024 September2023

Date Day Programme

01-09-2023 | Friday Onam Vacation

02-09-2023 | Saturday Onam Vacation

03-09-2023 | Sunday Onam Vacation

04-09-2023 | Monday College reopens after Onam Vacation
Staff Meeting to decide Alumni day, school internship, student
orientation program and talents day

05-09-2023 | Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration

06-09-2023 | Wednesday | Sree Krishna Jayanthi Holiday

07-09-2023 | Thursday | Blood Donation camp

08-09-2023 | Friday Thought for the day

09-09-2023 | Saturday Holiday second Saturday

10-09-2023 | Sunday Holiday

11-09-2023 | Monday Thought for the day

12-09-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day

13-09-2023 | Wednesday | Staff Meeting to decide Alumni meet

14-09-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day

15-09-2023 | Friday Thought for the day

16-09-2023 | Saturday Alumni Meet

17-09-2023 | Sunday Holiday

18-09-2023 | Monday Staff Meeting to decide Talents Day

19-09-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day

20-09-2023 | Wednesday | Talents Day

21-09-2023 | Thursday | Talents Day continuous

22-09-2023 | Friday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi

23-09-2023 | Saturday Holiday

24-09-2023 | Sunday Holiday

25-09-2023 | Monday Thought for the day

26-09-2023 | Tuesday World Environmental Health Day — Nature club Activities

27-09-2023 | Wednesday | Nabidinam Holiday

28-09-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day

29-09-2023 | Friday Last date for submission of APC(3-sem). N
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Staff Meeting to decide Gandhi Jayanthi Celebrations and S UP W
Activities

30-09-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day
2023-2024 October 2023
Date Day Programme
01-10-2023 | Sunday Holiday
02-10-2023 | Monday Holiday — Gandhi Jayanthi
03-10-2023 | Tuesday SUPW Programme — Gandhi Jayanthi Celebrations
04-10-2023 | Wednesday | Thought for the day
05-10-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day
06-10-2023 | Friday Thought for the day
07-10-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day
08-10-2023 | Sunday Holiday
09-10-2023 | Monday World Mental Health Day, WDC activities
10-10-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day
11-10-2023 | Wednesday | Thought for the day
12-10-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day
13-10-2023 | Friday Thought for the day
14-10-2023 | Saturday Signing of lesson plans and A-V aids
15-10-2023 | Sunday Holiday
16-10-2023 | Monday Thought for the day
17-10-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day
18-10-2023 | Wednesday | Thought for the day
19-10-2023 | Thursday National Chemistry week. Thought for the day
20-10-2023 | Friday Thought for the day
21-10-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day
22-10-2023 | Sunday Thought for the day
23-10-2023 | Monday Thought for the day
24-10-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day
25-10-2023 | Wednesday | Last date for submission of APC(1% sem)
Drama presentation EPC
26-10-2023 | Thursday | Drama presentation EPC
27-10-2023 | Friday Thought for the day
28-10-2023 | Saturday Signing of lesson plan and A-V Aids ]
29-10-2023 | Sunday Holiday .
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30-10-2023 | Monday National Unity Day.
31-10-2023 | Tuesday National Unity Day - Thought for the day
2023-2024 November 2023
Date Day Programme
01-11-2023 | Wednesday | Kerala Piravi — November 1
02-11-2023 | Thursday | St gregarious Day. Thought for the day
03-11-2023 | Friday Thought for the day
04-11-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day
05-11-2023 | Sunday Holiday
06-11-2023 | Monday Literacy Club Activities
07-11-2023 | Tuesday National Cancer Awareness Day - Thought for the day
08-11-2022 | Wednesday | Yoga Class for 2023-25 Batch Health Club
09-11-2023 | Thursday | Yoga Class for 2023
10-11-2023 | Friday Yoga Class for 2023
11-11-2023 | Saturday National Education Day - Thought for the day
12-11-2023 | Sunday Holiday
13-11-2023 | Monday Thought for the day
14-11-2023 | Tuesday Child Day Celebration
15-11-2023 | Wednesday | Anti-Terrorist Day - Thought for the day
16-11-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day
17-11-2023 | Friday Thought for the day
18-11-2023 | Saturday
19-11-2023 | Sunday Holiday
20-11-2023 | Monday International Children’s Day
21-11-2023 | Tuesday Health awareness class
22-11-2023 | Wednesday | Staff Meeting
23-11-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day
24-11-2023 | Friday Thought for the day
25-11-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day
26-11-2023 | Sunday Holiday
27-11-2023 | Monday Thought for the day
28-11-2023 | Tuesday Thought for the day
29-11-2023 | Wednesday | Thought for the day 7
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2023-2024 December 2023

Date Day Programme

01-12-2023 | Friday World Aids Day Awareness programme.
02-12-2023 | Saturday World Computer Literature Day - Thought for the day
03-12-2023 | Sunday Holiday

04-12-2023 | Monday Thought for the day

05-12-2023 | Tuesday World soil Day — Eco club Activities
06-12-2023 | Wednesday | Thought for the day

07-12-2023 | Thursday | Indian armed force flag day - Thought for the day
08-12-2023 | Friday Thought for the day

09-12-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day

10-12-2023 | Sunday Holiday

11-12-2023 | Monday International Mountain Day, Staff Meeting
12-12-2023 | Tuesday Anti-corruption day

13-12-2023 | Wednesday | Thought for the day

14-12-2023 | Thursday | Thought for the day

15-12-2023 | Friday Thought for the day

16-12-2023 | Saturday Thought for the day

17-12-2023 | Sunday Holiday

18-12-2023 | Monday Thought for the day

19-12-2023 | Tuesday Aerobics 2022-24

20-12-2023 | Wednesday | Aerobics 2022

21-12-2023 | Thursday Aerobics 2022

22-12-2023 | Friday Christmas Celebration

23-12-2023 | Saturday Christmas Vacation

24-12-2023 | Sunday Christmas Vacation

25-12-2023 | Monday Christmas Vacation

26-12-2023 | Tuesday Christmas Vacation

27-12-2023 | Wednesday | Christmas Vacation

28-12-2023 | Thursday | Christmas Vacation

29-12-2023 | Friday Christmas Vacation

30-12-2023 Christmas Vacation
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31-12-2023

Sunday

Christmas Vacation

2023-2024 January 2024

Date Day Programme
1-01-2024 | Monday College reopens - Thought for the day
2-01-2024 | Tuesday Holiday — Mannam Jayanthi
3-01-2024 | Wednesday | Thought for the day
4-01-2024 | Thursday Commencement of 1 semester examination.
Thought for the day
5-01-2024 | Friday Last date for uploading internal mark.
Thought for the day
6-01-2024 | Saturday Thought for the day
7-01-2024 | Sunday Holiday
8-01-2024 | Monday Thought for the day
9-01-2024 | Tuesday Thought for the day
10-01-2024 | Wednesday | End of semester-1.
Thought for the day
Carrier guidance class
11-01-2024 | Thursday | Commencement of 2™ semester.
Thought for the day
12-01-2024 | Friday End of semester-3
13-01-2024 | Saturday National Palliative Care Day - Thought for the day
14-01-2024 | Sunday Holiday
15-01-2024 | Monday Commencement of semester-4.
International workshop on Stress management and awareness.
Thought for the day.
16-01-2024 | Tuesday Thought for the day
17-01-2024 | Wednesday | Creative drama workshop
18-01-2024 | Thursday | Thought for the day
19-01-2024 | Friday Thought for the day
20-01-2024 | Saturday Puppetry Workshop. Thought for the day
21-01-2024 | Sunday Holiday
22-01-2024 | Monday Thought for the day
23-01-2024 | Tuesday ICT Workshop.
Last date for uploading internal mark. —
24-01-2024 | Wednesday | Thought for the day /1 J,‘,k;:-}
25-01-2024 | Thursday | Thought for the day. Workshop on SUPW LA~ v
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26-01-2024 | Friday Republic Day Celebration Social Science Association activities
27-01-2024 | Saturday Thought for the day
28-01-2024 | Sunday Holiday
29-01-2024 | Monday Thought for the day Workshop on NAAC Orientation
30-01-2024 | Tuesday Thought for the day
31-01-2024 | Wednesday | Thought for the day.PTA meeting
2023-2024 February 2024
Date Day Programme
1-02-2024 | Thursday | Thought for the day
2-02-2024 | Friday Staff meeting to decider practical Examination and school induction
of First year students.
3-02-2024 | Saturday Thought for the day
4-02-2024 | Sunday Holiday World Cancer Day
5-02-2024 | Monday School Initiatory day 1
6-02-2024 | Tuesday Schooal Initiatory day 2
7-02-2024 | Wednesday | School Initiatory day 3
8-02-2024 | Thursday | School Initiatory day 4
9-02-2024 | Friday School Initiatory day 5
10-02-2024 | Saturday Reflection of School induction
11-02-2024 | Sunday Holiday
12-02-2024 | Monday Thought for the day
13-02-2024 | Tuesday Thought for the day
14-02-2024 | Wednesday | Pulvama day -Thought for the day
15-02-2024 | Thursday | Thought for the day
16-02-2024 | Friday Thought for the day
17-02-2024 | Saturday Thought for the day
18-02-2024 | Sunday Holiday
19-02-2024 | Monday Anti-Drug Awareness camp
20-02-2024 | Tuesday Thought for the day. Seminar on Gender awareness
21-02-2024 | Wednesday | Thought for the day
22-02-2024 | Thursday Thought for the day
23-02-2024 | Friday — Health club Activities
24-02-2024 | Saturday WDC Inauguration .
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25-02-2024 | Sunday Holiday
26-02-2024 | Monday Last date for submission of APC (2NP SEM).
Blood Donation awareness class
27-02-2024 | Tuesday All Club Inauguration
28-02-2024 | Wednesday | Science Day Celebration — Science Association Activities
29-02-2024 | Thursday | Annual Athletic Meet
2023-2024 March 2024
Date Day Programme
1-03-2024 | Friday Last date for submission of APC sem-4.
Annual Athletic Meet
2-03-2024 | Saturday Thought for the day
3-03-2024 | Sunday Holiday
4-03-2024 | Monday Thought for the day
5-03-2024 | Tuesday Thought for the day
6-03-2024 | Wednesday | Arts Day
7-03-2024 | Thursday | Arts Day
8-03-2024 | Friday International Women’s Day - WDC Activities
9-03-2024 | Saturday Thought for the day
10-03-2024 | Sunday Holiday
11-03-2024 | Monday Thought for the day
12-03-2024 | Tuesday Thought for the day
13-03-2024 | Wednesday | Thought for the day
14-03-2024 | Thursday World Mathematics Day — Mathematics Association Activities
15-03-2024 | Friday Thought for the day
16-03-2024 | Saturday National Seminar
17-03-2024 | Sunday Holiday
18-03-2024 | Monday Thought for the day. Workshop for understanding self-Day |
19-03-2024 | Tuesday Thought for the day. Workshop on understanding self-Day 2
20-03-2024 | Wednesday | Thought for the day. Workshop on understanding self-Day 3
21-03-2024 | Thursday World Forest Day —Workshop on understanding self-Day 4
22-03-2024 | Friday World Water Day - Thought for the day. Awareness Programs//‘.)l
23-03-2024 | Saturday World Meteorological day - Thought for the day ’AEEK-
// y
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24-03-2024 | Sunday Holiday World TB Day
25-03-2024 | Monday Thought for the day
26-03-2024 | Tuesday Thought for the day
27-03-2024 | Wednesday | Thought for the day
28-03-2024 | Thursday Maundy Thursday Holiday
29-03-2024 | Friday Good Friday Holiday
30-03-2024 | Saturday Holiday
31-03-2024 | Sunday Easter Holiday

2023-2024 April 2024
Date Day Programme
1-04-2024 | Monday World Fools Day
2-04-2024 | Tuesday Preparation for community living camp
3-04-2024 | Wednesday | Community living camp day 1
4-04-2024 | Thursday Community living camp day 2
5-04-2024 | Friday Community living camp day3
6-04-2024 | Saturday Community living camp day 4
7-04-2024 | Sunday Holiday
8-04-2024 | Monday
9-04-2024 | Tuesday
10-04-2024 | Wednesday | Holiday Idul Fithar
11-04-2024 | Thursday | Preparation for International seminar
12-04-2024 | Friday Cleaning day
13-04-2024 | Saturday Second Saturday
14-04-2024 | Sunday Holiday
15-04-2024 | Monday International seminar Day 1
16-04-2024 | Tuesday International seminar Day 2
17-04-2024 | Wednesday
18-04-2024 | Thursday
19-04-2024 | Friday World Liver Day - Thought for the day
20-04-2024 | Saturday Thought for the day
21-04-2024 | Sunday Holiday
22-04-2024 | Monday World Earth Day - Thought for the day : 7
23-04-2024 | Tuesday Jr = ,f..k.h./




24-04-2024

Wednesday

25-04-2024

Thursday

26-04-2024

Friday

27-04-2024

Saturday

28-04-2024

Sunday

Holiday

29-04-2024

Monday

30-04-2024

Tuesday

2023-2024

May 2024

Date

Day

Programme

1-05-2024

Wednesday

May | Holiday

2-05-2024

Thursday

3-05-2024

Friday

4-05-2024

Saturday

5-05-2024

Sunday

Holiday

6-05-2024

Monday

Residential camp for tribal students’ day 1

7-05-2024

Tuesday

Residential camp for tribal students’ day 2

8-05-2024

Wednesday

Residential camp for tribal students’ day3

9-05-2024

Thursday

Residential camp for tribal students’ day 4

10-05-2024

Friday

11-05-2024

Saturday

Holiday Second Saturday

12-05-2024

Sunday

Holiday

13-05-2024

Monday

14-05-2024

Tuesday

15-05-2024

Wednesday

16-05-2024

Thursday

17-05-2024

Friday

18-05-2024

Saturday

19-05-2024

Sunday

Holiday

20-05-2024

Monday

21-05-2024

Tuesday

22-05-2024

Wednesday

23-05-2024

-
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24-05-2024 | Friday

25-05-2024 | Saturday

26-05-2024 | Sunday Holiday

27-05-2024 | Monday

28-05-2024 | Tuesday

20-05-2024

30-05-2024 Staff Meeting
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